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NEW PROJECTS
L IST

Star of the South Offshore Wind Project
Seadragon Offshore WIindfarm
Skyborn Renewables - Cape Winds Offshore
Windfarm
Orsted - Gippsland Offshore Wind Project
Corio Generation - Great Eastern Offshore
Wind
Greater Gippsland Offshore Wind Project
Southern Winds Offshore Wind Project
RES - Gippsland Offshore Wind Project

 Moderna mRNA Vaccine Facility
John Holland - Ballarat Base Hospital
Redevelopment - Stage 2

North East Link Program North Package
(NELNA)
North East Link South Package (NELSA)
LXRP - Melbourne Level Crossing Removal
Programme

Offshore Wind

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

Construction, Engineering & Health

1.
2.

Infrastructure & Roads

1.

2.
3.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4604/star-of-the-south-offshore-wind-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4955/seadragon-offshore-wind-farm
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4998/cape-winds-offshore-windfarm
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5317/orsted-gippsland-offshore-wind-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5119/great-eastern-offshore-wind
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5548/greater-gippsland-offshore-wind-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5614/southern-winds-offshore-wind-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4894/moderna-mrna-vaccine-facility
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5086/ballarat-base-hospital-redevelopment-stage-2
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5515/north-east-link-program-north-package
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5713/north-east-link-south-package-nelsa
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COMPREHENSIVE  
L IST

Exemplar Health - Frankston Hospital
Redevelopment 
Ballarat Base Hospital Redevelopment
Swan Hill Emergency Department 
St Vincents Hospital Melboune - Aikenhead
Centre for Medical Discovery
Maryborough Hospital Redevelopment
Alfred Health - Victorian Melanoma and
Clinical Trials Centre
Frankston Hospital Redevelopment
Kingston Residential Aged Care
Development
Rutherglen Residential Aged Care
Development
Forensic Mental Health Expansion Project
Thomas Embling Hospital (TEH)
Camperdown Public Sector Residential Aged
Care Service
Angliss Hospital Expansion Stage 2
New Melton Hospital Project

Health

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

7.
8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
13.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4728/frankston-hospital-redevelopment
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4728/frankston-hospital-redevelopment
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4377/ballarat-base-hospital-redevelopment
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4811/swan-hill-emergency-department-bid-phase
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4811/swan-hill-emergency-department-bid-phase
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4881/aikenhead-centre-for-medical-discovery
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4399/maryborough-hospital-redevelopment
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4841/victorian-melanoma-and-clinical-trials-centre
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4390/frankston-hospital-redevelopment
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4928/kingston-residential-aged-care-development
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4927/rutherglen-residential-aged-care-development
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4982/forensic-mental-health-expansion-project-thomas-embling-hospital-teh
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5012/camperdown-public-sector-residential-aged-care-service
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COMPREHENSIVE 
L IST

Elbit Systems - Project Opportunities
Elbit Systems - Command & Control
Competencies 
Beca- Project Opportunities
Quickstep - Aerospace Services Capability
and Scalability Project
Downer Defence - Base Services
Transformation - Service Delivery Partners
Engagement (Bid Phase)
Hanwha Australia - Armoured Vehicle
Centre of Excellence

Wyndham Law Courts Project

Seqirus - Banksia Project

Defence

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.

6.

Justice

1.

Pharmaceutical

1.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4737/elbit-systems-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4727/command-control-competencies
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4727/command-control-competencies
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4774/beca-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4819/aerospace-services-capability-and-scalability-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4999/base-services-transformation-service-delivery-partners-engagement-bid-phase
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4880/wyndham-law-courts-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4744/banksia-project
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COMPREHENSIVE 
L IST

WestWind Energy - Golden Plains Wind
Farm
Second Victorian Renewable Energy Target
Auction (VRET2)
Neoen Australia - Goorambat East Solar
Farm Project
Cobra Group - Energy from Waste Facility
Project
Wooreen Energy Storage System (WESS)
New Energies Service Station (Geelong)
Horsham Solar Farm

Beach Energy - Offshore Gas Victoria
(OGV) Project

Victorian Murray Floodplain Restoration
Project

Renewable Energy

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.
7.

Oil & Gas

1.

Land & Agriculture

1.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4178/westwind-energy-golden-plains-wind-farm
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4784/second-victorian-renewable-energy-target-auction-vret2
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4797/goorambat-east-solar-farm
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4857/cobra-energy-from-waste-facility-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4840/wooreen-energy-storage-system-wess
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/6769/beach-energy-offshore-gas-victoria-ogv-project?st=projects&rl=eyJ0aXRsZSI6IkJhY2sgdG8gc2VhcmNoIHJlc3VsdHMiLCJ1cmwiOiJcL3Byb2plY3RcL3NlYXJjaFwvNjQ3M2Y4MGY5NDk2OSJ9&test_page=1
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4913/victorian-murray-floodplain-restoration-project
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COMPREHENSIVE 
L IST

Western Roads Upgrade Project - Services
(Maintenance) Contract
MRPV Construction Panel and Projects
Spark - North East Link Project
North East Link Program (Government
Supported)
CPBJH JV - West Gate Tunnel Project

Barwon and Great South Coast Project
Opportunities
Greater Shepparton and Hume Region
Project Opportunities
Gippsland Regional Expansion Program
Ballarat Project Opportunities

 Marinus Link
Project Recharge

Ivanhoe Tank Site Development Project

Roads

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

Regional Project Pages

1.

2.

3.
4.

Energy

1.
2.

Water

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4710/western-roads-upgrade-project-services-maintenance-contract
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4626/mrpv-construction-panel-and-projects
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4475/spark-north-east-link
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4055/north-east-link-program
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/3937/cpbjh-jv-west-gate-tunnel-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4600/barwon-and-great-south-coast-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4211/greater-shepparton-and-hume-region-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4059/gippsland-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4847/ballarat-project-opportunities
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4676/project-marinus
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4842/ivanhoe-tank-site-development
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COMPREHENSIVE 
L IST

Melbourne Airport Rail
Inland Rail - Tottenham to Albury Stage 1
Cross Yarra Partnership - Metro Tunnel
Project - Tunnels and Stations PPP
Murray Basin Rail Project - Stage 1
Suburban Rail Loop
X'Trapolis 2.0 Metro Trains
Next Generation Trams
 Snowy Rail Bridge Restoration Project
South Geelong to Waurn Ponds
Duplication - Djilang Alliance
Laing O'Rourke - Melbourne Airport Rail
(Early Works)
 Laing O'Rourke - Suburban Rail Loop -
IWEW (Early Works)
UGL - Victorian Regional Rolling Stock
Maintenance Project (Bid Phase)
V/Line Regional Rolling Stock Maintenance
Contract

GMHBA Stadium Redevelopment - Stage 5

Rail (Infrastructure)

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Sports Facilities 

1.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4410/melbourne-airport-rail
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4641/inland-rail-tottenham-to-albury-phase-1-tranche-1
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4002/cross-yarra-partnership-metro-tunnel-project-tunnel-stations-ppp
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4869/murray-basin-rail-project-stage-1
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4411/suburban-rail-loop
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4798/x-trapolis-2-0-metro-trains
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4417/next-generation-trams
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4929/snowy-rail-bridge-restoration-project
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4945/south-geelong-to-waurn-ponds-duplication
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4963/melbourne-airport-rail-early-works
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4971/suburban-rail-loop-iwew-early-works
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4971/suburban-rail-loop-iwew-early-works
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5018/ugl-victorian-regional-rolling-stock-maintenance-project-bid-phase
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5054/v-line-regional-rolling-stock-maintenance-contract
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4396/gmhba-stadium-redevelopment-stage-5
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COMPREHENSIVE 
L IST

Icon - Ground Lease Model - Brighton,
Flemington, and Prahran
Ground Lease Model Project - South Yarra,
Prahran, Hampton East and Port
Melbourne
DHHS Public Housing Renewal Stage 1 -
Package 2 (Northside Communities)
Fitzroy Gasworks Parcel A 
Camperdown Public Sector Residential
Aged Care Service

Geelong Convention and Exhibition Centre
(Govt Supported)
Plenary Group - Geelong Convention and
Exhibition Centre
Lendlease - Reimagining Arts Centre
Melbourne Stage 2 (MAPT North)

Werribee Open Range Zoo
Munarra Centre for Regional Excellence
(MCRE)
Goschen Rare Earth and Mineral Sands
Project
George Weston - Project Bluebird

Housing

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Arts & Entertainment 

1.

2.

3.

Other

1.
2.

3.

4.

https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4786/ground-lease-model-brighton-flemington-and-prahran?st=projects&rl=eyJ0aXRsZSI6IkJhY2sgdG8gc2VhcmNoIHJlc3VsdHMiLCJ1cmwiOiJcL3Byb2plY3RcL3NlYXJjaFwvNjRkZWJkYjI4YTcxYSJ9&test_page=1
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4977/ground-lease-model-project-south-yarra-prahran-hampton-east-and-port-melbourne
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4964/fitzroy-gasworks-parcel-a
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4964/fitzroy-gasworks-parcel-a
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/5012/camperdown-public-sector-residential-aged-care-service
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4368/geelong-convention-and-exhibition-centre
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/6704/lendlease-reimagining-arts-centre-melbourne-stage-2-mapt-north?st=projects&rl=eyJ0aXRsZSI6IkJhY2sgdG8gc2VhcmNoIHJlc3VsdHMiLCJ1cmwiOiJcL3Byb2plY3RcL3NlYXJjaFwvNjQ3M2Y4M2E2MGQxMyJ9&test_page=1
https://gateway.icn.org.au/project/4882/werribee-open-range-zoo

